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              Shanghai YDS Tech 96F-03NL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shanghai YDS Tech
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                1:1 Plugin  RJ45 Transformer ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  17
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.8918
                      	$ 2.89
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.7601
                      	$ 27.60
	
                      34+
                    	 
                        $2.5055
                      	$ 85.19
	
                      102+
                    	 
                        $2.4256
                      	$ 247.41
	
                      493+
                    	 
                        $2.3886
                      	$ 1177.58
	
                      1360+
                    	 
                        $2.3724
                      	$ 3226.46



 
              In Stock: 26
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  